
Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

Fwd: Review of the 5th EEM Interpretive Report for Lupin Mine
Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> Tue, Dec 17, 2019 at 9:49 AM
Draft To: Derek Donald <derek.donald@nwb-oen.ca>

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: DR RPN / RD PNR (EC) <ec.drrpn-rdpnr.ec@canada.ca>
Date: Tue, Dec 17, 2019 at 6:19 AM
Subject: Review of the 5th EEM Interpretive Report for Lupin Mine
To: Karyn Lewis <k.lewis@mandalayresources.com>
Cc: Ruiu, Cristina (EC) <cristina.ruiu@canada.ca>, Allen, Erik (EC) <erik.allen@canada.ca>, Aussenegg, Mark (EC)
<mark.aussenegg@canada.ca>, Karén Kharatyan (karen.kharatyan@nwb-oen.ca) <karen.kharatyan@nwb-oen.ca>,
Derek Donald <derek.donald@nwb-oen.ca>, Parsons, Ian (AADNC/AANDC) <ian.parsons@canada.ca>, Bachellier,
Lisa (AADNC/AANDC) <lisa.bachellier@canada.ca>, DR RPN / RD PNR (EC) <ec.drrpn-rdpnr.ec@canada.ca>

On behalf of our Regional Director, Andrea McLandress, please find enclosed our December 16, 2019 letter with
respect to the above noted matter.

 

Andrea McLandress

 

Regional Director – Prairies & Northern Region

Environmental Protection Operations Directorate

Environment and Climate Change Canada / Government of Canada

andrea.mclandress@canada.ca / Tel: 204-983-1813

 

Directrice régionale– région des prairies et du Nord

Direction des activités de protection de l'environnement

Environnement et Changement Climatique Canada / Gouvernement du Canada

andrea.mclandress@canada.ca / Tél: 204-983-1813
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